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ACRINOVA AB SER'B'NPV
ISIN: SE0015660030  WKN:

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
9.50 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size
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SE0015660030
ACRI B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Other

Stock

58 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

9.46 SEK (105)
9.50 SEK (2,693)
9.42 SEK

9.52 SEK

9.40 SEK

9.52 SEK
9.4156 SEK
3,862

36,362.98

15

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015660030&ID_NOTATION=328034277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adbfd23763bcd7357e6897efbc45655efcf0b3b58d8c05fb5a1a0e0efff0bbfb&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf7886812853d0a0c&time=1729470852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df267bf047a73230465e7b313c2a19274a82559115379d554f3b1dcf732d20d5&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f4a51c56e1040704f&time=1729470852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=571c044a4685c368a579517b77a986a479f40b2acc845a2e1552e7b6a3acee9a&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6a1126189fe30701&time=1729470852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6d276380e9b988ca57944d1fb85322c44adec1704fcb9065c707fdf5f18e300&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=789c041a12d4fb855&time=1729470852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb7a3788201dc2531251a624c5ec5104f12ce25ae79f258b2ede452ebcd8643c&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d97b311b27c57acb9&time=1729470852&tool=RSC

ACRINOVA AB SER'B'NPV

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
9.50 SEK

Difference

General attributes

© -021%(-0.02)

ISIN SE0015660030
Symbol ACRI B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 58 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.46 SEK (105)
Ask (Ask size) 9.50 SEK (2,693)
Open 9.42 SEK
High 9.52 SEK
Low 9.40 SEK
Close (prev. day) 9.52 SEK
VWAP 9.4156 SEK
Volume (pcs) 3,862
Trading volume 36,362.98
Number of trades 15
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.01% +31.22% -17.03%
Perf (abs.) +2.02 +2.26 -1.95
Beta 0.37 0.57 0.44
Volatility = 52.92 65.12 47.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Nasdaq
Stockholm

Frankfurt

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

Time Price
(mio.)
18:00 9.50 SEK 0.04

09:27 0.81 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

9.51 SEK (6,819)

9.77 SEK (9,446)

9.21 SEK (11,065)

8.19 SEK (12,546)
10.25 SEK (2024/05/23)
6.90 SEK (2024/01/25)
10.25 SEK (2024/05/23)
6.04 SEK (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=328034277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=475704615

ACRINOVA AB SER'B'NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

& ACRINOVA

Contact Details
ACRINOVA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

3/3

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	ACRINOVA AB SER'B'NPV
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



